

Family Nurseries Newport Fees 2024



Under 2 Fees: April 2024

Tariff Name	Start	End Time	Total	2024
Morning 8am-1pm	08:00	13:00	5	£40.00
School Day 9am-3pm	09:00	15:00	6	£48.00
8am-4pm	08:00	16:00	8	£64.00
Full Day 7:30am-6pm	07:30	18:00	10.5	£68.00
Full Week 7:30am-6pm Mon-Fri (10% Disc)	07:30	18:00	per week	£306.00
Add On 1 Hour			1	£8.25

Over 2 Fees: April 2024

Tariff Name	Start	End Time	Total	2024
Morning 8am-1pm	08:00	13:00	5	£36.50
School Day 9am-3pm	09:00	15:00	6	£43.75
8am-4pm	08:00	16:00	8	£58.25
Full Day 7:30am-6pm	07:30	18:00	10.5	£64.00
Full Week 7:30am-6pm Mon-Fri (10% Disc)	07:30	18:00	per week	£288.00
Add On 1 Hour			1	£7.50

Meals: April 2024

Tariff Name	2024	
Lunch (From 11:45)	£2.25	
Tea (From 15:45)	£1.75	

Free breakfast is provided to all children who arrive before 8:30am

If your preferred session is not listed then please contact us to see if we can help

Tax Free Childcare Account: Family Nurseries Ltd

We accept Employment Childcare Vouchers

We encourage parents to look at our delicious food menu. Food is chargeable as per the Fees table (Excluding Full Day, Full Week, 15 & 30 Hours Funded Places)

Funded sessions available, please speak to a member of the team

Funded Places

Our funding is stretched over 48 weeks with sessions available as follows:

15 Hours Stretched Over 48 Weeks		30 Hours Stretched Over 48 Weeks		
12 hours across 2 days	12 hours across 4 days	12 hours across 4 days	24 hours across 3 days	24 hours across 4 days
9am-3pm	8am-11am	1pm-4pm	8am-4pm	9am-3pm

Stretched Non-Funded Weeks: W/C 1st April, W/C 27th May, W/C 22nd July, W/C 16th December

All funded places are subject to a Service & Consumables Charge

Service & Consumables Charge	Half Day (4hrs)	Full Day (5hrs+)
15 Hours	£5.00	£10.00
30 Hours	£5.00	£10.00

Inclusive of meals and additional services

Additional Information

There is a non-refundable Registration Fee payable to secure your place of £50 50% off registration Fee for the additional sibling(s)

Fees are based on 51 weeks per year, paid monthly in advance

A minimum booking of 2 sessions per week is required

Fees must be paid by the 10th of each month.

Failure to pay on time will result in losing your child's place.

No refunds will be given for sickness or holidays.

The nursery will be closed on all Bank Holidays, but you will not be charged.

Fees are subject to review in accordance with our Terms and Conditions

If you collect your child late at the end of their agreed session, you will incur a charge calculated based on our hourly rate + £5

Discounts

Full Time Discount (Mon-Fri, 7:30am-6pm) – 10%

Sibling Discount - 10% (Eldest Child)